Ref.

Rep.

Designation

ROUGE ANODISE [RH)
DECAL SET

757223
763327

763324
763325
743266

BEH
BEH
EH
“K

Stic
Stic
Stic
Stic

BLEU ANODISE [BH]
DECAL SET

757223
763325

763324
763327
743266

EH
BEH
EH
“K

Stic
Stic
Stic
Stic

Ler for left rear cover
Ler front cover
ker for nght rear cover

ker ' LION " front

ker for nght rear cover
ker front cover
ket for left rear cover

ker ' LION " front



